
115
P018
2

403

130

S005
2

S039
2

S040

S013

104

105

106
108

109

111

112

122

129

313

400

401

404

406

407

411

412

413
2

114

115

116

117

120

110

402

405

408

104 BARREL

105 TRUNNION

106 MUZZLE NUT

108 SLIDE

109 SLIDE BUSHING

110 RECOIL SPRING

111 BOLT

112 FIRING PIN

114 EXTRACTOR

115 EXTRACTOR SPRING

116 SLIDE COVER

117 REAR SIGHT

120 REAR SIGHT ELEVATION SPRING

121 FRONT SIGHT

122 FRONT SIGHT FIBER

129 WINDAGE SPRING

130 EXTRACTOR PIN

308 MAGAZINE CATCH

309 MAGAZINE CATCH SPRING

313 SLIDE STOP

329 FIRING PIN SPRING

400 FRAME

401 TRIGGER

402 TRIGGER SPRING

403 TRIGGER AXIS

404 TRIGGER BAR

405 TRIGGER BAR AXIS

406 SAFETY

407 SAFETY SNAP

408 SAFETY SNAP SPRING

409 SEAR

410 HAMMER

411 HAMMER AXIS

412 HAMMER SPRING AXIS

413 HAMMER SPRING

P003 3/32 X 3/4 SSP

P018 1/8 X 5/8 SSP

P020 1/8 X 3/8 CSP

P045 1/16 X 5/16 SSP

S005 M4 X 10 FHS

S013 M4 X 5 SS

S039 M3 X 5 FHS

S040 M3 X 25 BHS

P020
2

410

409

121

308

P17
* GRIP REMOVED

309

P003
2

P045

329



P003
2

S001

S001
3

S001
3

S005

S005

S010

S039

S039

200

201

202

203

204

300

301

302

303

S005

307

308

304

305

309

S005

306

200 MAGAZINE BODY

201 MAGAZINE FOLLOWER

202 MAGAZINE SPRING

203 MAGAZINE LOCK PLATE

204 MAGAZINE BOTTOM PLATE

300 GRIP LEFT

301 GRIP RIGHT

302 SAFETY LEVER LEFT

303 SAFETY LEVER RIGHT

304 BUFFER

305 BUFFER SPRING

306 MAGAZINE RELEASE LEFT

307 MAGAZINE RELEASE RIGHT

308 MAGAZINE CATCH

309 MAGAZINE CATCH SPRING

P003 3/32 X 3/4 SSP

S001 M3 X 12 SHS

S005 M4 X 10 FHS

S010 M3 X 18 SHS

S039 M3 X 5 FHS


